1997 Regular Session

Unofficial Copy HB0519/421986/1

BY: House Judiciary Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 519

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 13, strike "(e)" and substitute " $\underline{(f)(1)}$ ". On page 2, in line 12, strike "(e)" and substitute " $\underline{(f)(1)}$ "; and in lines 15 and 18, strike "(1)" and "(2)", respectively, and substitute " $\underline{(I)}$ " and " $\underline{(II)}$ ", respectively.